
 

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

M
o

n
tn

ey
 C

ap
ac

it
y 

(B
o

e/
d

) 

M
o

n
tn

ey
 R

aw
 G

as
 C

ap
ac

it
y 

(M
M

cf
/d

) 
Wapiti Montney Processing Capacity 

Pipestone Gold Creek Bilbo Elmworth Min TOP Commitment


